Belt drives engineering manual
79
SIT EXCELITE® ES (ISO) - CL
Z - A - B - C - D
Section
a
[mm]

        Program
       CAD Library
      Saving
       Reducer Tools
3_V-Belts SIT_2017_Layout 1  15/11/2017  15:58  Pagina 83
Belt drives engineering manual
84
Available sizes
EXCELITE® ES - SPZ
Part
number
Datum length (Ld)
[mm]
CLSPZ487 487
CLSPZ562 562
CLSPZ612 612
CLSPZ630 630
CLSPZ637 637
CLSPZ662 662
CLSPZ670 670
CLSPZ687 687
CLSPZ722 722
CLSPZ737 737
CLSPZ750 750
CLSPZ762 762
CLSPZ772 772
CLSPZ787 787
CLSPZ800 800
CLSPZ812 812
CLSPZ825 825
CLSPZ837 837
CLSPZ850 850
CLSPZ862 862
CLSPZ875 875
CLSPZ887 887
CLSPZ900 900
CLSPZ912 912
CLSPZ925 925
CLSPZ937 937
CLSPZ950 950
CLSPZ962 962
CLSPZ987 987
CLSPZ1000 1000
CLSPZ1012 1012
CLSPZ1024 1024
CLSPZ1037 1037
CLSPZ1047 1047
CLSPZ1060 1060
CLSPZ1077 1077
CLSPZ1087 1087
CLSPZ1112 1112
CLSPZ1120 1120
CLSPZ1137 1137
CLSPZ1162 1162
CLSPZ1180 1180
CLSPZ1187 1187
CLSPZ1202 1202
CLSPZ1212 1212
CLSPZ1237 1237
CLSPZ1250 1250
CLSPZ1262 1262
CLSPZ1287 1287
CLSPZ1312 1312
CLSPZ1320 1320
CLSPZ1337 1337
CLSPZ1347 1347
CLSPZ1362 1362
CLSPZ1387 1387
CLSPZ1400 1400
CLSPZ1412 1412
CLSPZ1437 1437
CLSPZ1462 1462
CLSPZ1487 1487
CLSPZ1500 1500
CLSPZ1512 1512
CLSPZ1537 1537
EXCELITE® ES - SPZ
Part
number
Datum length (Ld)
[mm]
CLSPZ1562 1562
CLSPZ1587 1587
CLSPZ1600 1600
CLSPZ1612 1612
CLSPZ1637 1637
CLSPZ1650 1650
CLSPZ1662 1662
CLSPZ1687 1687
CLSPZ1700 1700
CLSPZ1737 1737
CLSPZ1762 1762
CLSPZ1787 1787
CLSPZ1800 1800
CLSPZ1812 1812
CLSPZ1837 1837
CLSPZ1850 1850
CLSPZ1862 1862
CLSPZ1887 1887
CLSPZ1900 1900
CLSPZ1937 1937
CLSPZ1987 1987
CLSPZ2000 2000
CLSPZ2030 2030
CLSPZ2037 2037
CLSPZ2060 2060
CLSPZ2087 2087
CLSPZ2120 2120
CLSPZ2137 2137
CLSPZ2160 2160
CLSPZ2187 2187
CLSPZ2240 2240
CLSPZ2280 2280
CLSPZ2287 2287
CLSPZ2300 2300
CLSPZ2360 2360
CLSPZ2410 2410
CLSPZ2450 2450
CLSPZ2500 2500
CLSPZ2650 2650
CLSPZ2800 2800
CLSPZ3000 3000
CLSPZ3150 3150
CLSPZ3350 3350
EXCELITE® ES - SPA
Part
number
Datum length (Ld)
[mm]
CLSPA732 732
CLSPA757 757
CLSPA782 782
CLSPA800 800
CLSPA807 807
CLSPA832 832
CLSPA850 850
CLSPA857 857
CLSPA882 882
CLSPA900 900
CLSPA907 907
CLSPA932 932
CLSPA950 950
CLSPA957 957
CLSPA982 982
CLSPA1000 1000
CLSPA1007 1007
CLSPA1032 1032
CLSPA1060 1060
CLSPA1082 1082
CLSPA1107 1107
CLSPA1120 1120
CLSPA1132 1132
CLSPA1157 1157
CLSPA1180 1180
CLSPA1207 1207
CLSPA1232 1232
CLSPA1250 1250
CLSPA1257 1257
CLSPA1272 1272
CLSPA1282 1282
CLSPA1307 1307
CLSPA1320 1320
CLSPA1332 1332
CLSPA1357 1357
CLSPA1382 1382
CLSPA1400 1400
CLSPA1407 1407
CLSPA1432 1432
CLSPA1457 1457
CLSPA1482 1482
CLSPA1500 1500
CLSPA1507 1507
CLSPA1532 1532
CLSPA1557 1557
CLSPA1582 1582
CLSPA1600 1600
CLSPA1607 1607
CLSPA1632 1632
CLSPA1657 1657
CLSPA1682 1682
CLSPA1700 1700
CLSPA1707 1707
CLSPA1732 1732
CLSPA1757 1757
CLSPA1782 1782
CLSPA1800 1800
CLSPA1807 1807
CLSPA1832 1832
CLSPA1857 1857
CLSPA1882 1882
CLSPA1900 1900
CLSPA1907 1907
EXCELITE® ES - SPA
Part
number
Datum length (Ld)
[mm]
CLSPA1932 1932
CLSPA1957 1957
CLSPA1982 1982
CLSPA2000 2000
CLSPA2032 2032
CLSPA2057 2057
CLSPA2082 2082
CLSPA2120 2120
CLSPA2132 2132
CLSPA2182 2182
CLSPA2207 2207
CLSPA2232 2232
CLSPA2240 2240
CLSPA2282 2282
CLSPA2300 2300
CLSPA2307 2307
CLSPA2332 2332
CLSPA2360 2360
CLSPA2382 2382
CLSPA2432 2432
CLSPA2482 2482
CLSPA2500 2500
CLSPA2532 2532
CLSPA2582 2582
CLSPA2607 2607
CLSPA2632 2632
CLSPA2650 2650
CLSPA2682 2682
CLSPA2732 2732
CLSPA2782 2782
CLSPA2800 2800
CLSPA2832 2832
CLSPA2847 2847
CLSPA2882 2882
CLSPA2932 2932
CLSPA2982 2982
CLSPA3000 3000
CLSPA3082 3082
CLSPA3150 3150
CLSPA3182 3182
CLSPA3250 3250
CLSPA3350 3350
CLSPA3382 3382
CLSPA3450 3450
CLSPA3550 3550
CLSPA3750 3750
CLSPA3850 3850
CLSPA4000 4000
CLSPA4500 4500
3_V-Belts SIT_2017_Layout 1  15/11/2017  15:58  Pagina 84
Belt drives engineering manual
85
Part Number
Excelite® ES - Narrow
Section
Datum length (mm)
CL SPB 1900
EXCELITE® ES - SPB
Part
number
Datum length (Ld)
[mm]
CLSPB1175 1175
CLSPB1200 1200
CLSPB1250 1250
CLSPB1320 1320
CLSPB1375 1375
CLSPB1400 1400
CLSPB1450 1450
CLSPB1475 1475
CLSPB1500 1500
CLSPB1545 1545
CLSPB1575 1575
CLSPB1600 1600
CLSPB1625 1625
CLSPB1650 1650
CLSPB1675 1675
CLSPB1700 1700
CLSPB1725 1725
CLSPB1750 1750
CLSPB1775 1775
CLSPB1800 1800
CLSPB1850 1850
CLSPB1875 1875
CLSPB1900 1900
CLSPB1925 1925
CLSPB1950 1950
CLSPB1975 1975
CLSPB2000 2000
CLSPB2020 2020
CLSPB2050 2050
CLSPB2075 2075
CLSPB2100 2100
CLSPB2120 2120
CLSPB2150 2150
CLSPB2175 2175
CLSPB2180 2180
CLSPB2210 2210
CLSPB2240 2240
CLSPB2280 2280
CLSPB2300 2300
CLSPB2325 2325
CLSPB2360 2360
CLSPB2400 2400
CLSPB2425 2425
CLSPB2430 2430
CLSPB2475 2475
CLSPB2500 2500
CLSPB2530 2530
CLSPB2550 2550
CLSPB2575 2575
CLSPB2600 2600
CLSPB2650 2650
CLSPB2680 2680
CLSPB2725 2725
CLSPB2750 2750
CLSPB2775 2775
CLSPB2800 2800
CLSPB2840 2840
CLSPB2850 2850
CLSPB2900 2900
CLSPB2990 2990
CLSPB3000 3000
CLSPB3150 3150
CLSPB3170 3170
EXCELITE® ES - SPB
Part
number
Datum length (Ld)
[mm]
CLSPB3250 3250
CLSPB3270 3270
CLSPB3350 3350
CLSPB3450 3450
CLSPB3500 3500
CLSPB3550 3550
CLSPB3650 3650
CLSPB3750 3750
CLSPB3800 3800
CLSPB4000 4000
CLSPB4250 4250
CLSPB4500 4500
CLSPB4750 4750
CLSPB5000 5000
CLSPB5300 5300
CLSPB5600 5600
CLSPB6000 6000
CLSPB6300 6300
CLSPB6700 6700
CLSPB7100 7100
CLSPB7500 7500
CLSPB8000 8000
EXCELITE® ES - SPC
Part
number
Datum length (Ld)
[mm]
CLSPC2000 2000
CLSPC2120 2120
CLSPC2240 2240
CLSPC2360 2360
CLSPC2500 2500
CLSPC2650 2650
CLSPC2800 2800
CLSPC3000 3000
CLSPC3150 3150
CLSPC3350 3350
CLSPC3550 3550
CLSPC3750 3750
CLSPC4000 4000
CLSPC4250 4250
CLSPC4400 4400
CLSPC4500 4500
CLSPC4750 4750
CLSPC5000 5000
CLSPC5300 5300
CLSPC5600 5600
CLSPC6000 6000
CLSPC6300 6300
CLSPC6700 6700
CLSPC7100 7100
CLSPC7500 7500
CLSPC8000 8000
CLSPC8500 8500
CLSPC9000 9000
CLSPC9500 9500
V
-B
E
L